Tron Lounge Seating

Designed for contemporary leisure spaces in collaboration with Bruce Kenneth, Tron Lounge is a stylish and comfortable addition to this already popular range.

Features and Benefits

e Deeper sitting angle and more generous proportions for a luxurious sit
e Beautiful ‘mid-century modern’ styling
e Beech show wood frame with fully upholstered seat and back

Options:

e Choice of Covers

e Choice of Knightsbridge Stains

e  Option of Plain or Button Back

e Optional Oak Timber frame (POA)
e Optional 2 Tone Covers (POA)

Specification

Foams - high density CMHR.
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Code
K3221

K3222

K3221B

K3222B

Description
Tron Lounge Chair

Tron Lounge 2 Seater
Tron Lounge Chair with Button

Tron Lounge 2 Seater with Buttons

Knightsbridge Furniture Productions Ltd, 191 Thornton Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD1 2JT - Tel: 01274 731900
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All products comply to BS5852 ignition source 5 (crib 5) with Knightsbridge standard range of vinyls and fabrics

Dimensions
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Inner frame is solid 18mm plywood, CNC cut and castellated together for accuracy and strength. Glued and screwed together.
Show wood frame in solid beech or oak, jointed using traditional methods for strength.
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